LED HARSH ENVIRONMENT
ROUND LIGHT (HER01)
LED HARSH ENVIRONMENT
ROUND LIGHT (HER01)
Applications:
Suitable for marine, off-shore drilling, oil and gas, petrochemical, power generation, refineries and metals industries and
all other harsh environment applications.
FEATURES

Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 10-19-2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
HER01 22
29
41
Wattage
LV
Voltage
50
CCT Mounting Options
PDT
A30
Harsh Environment
Round Light Series
22W
29W
41W
58
76
58W
A90 Angle 90º
PLF Surface
SP3 Stanchion 30º
SP9 Stanchion 90º
ALC Trunnion
76W
90   90W
110-277VAC
HV 277-480VAC
5000K Pendant
Angle 30º
DP
TA
CR1 Custom Paint Color
PC34 3/4” Cable Gland
M25 M25 Cable Gland
Polycarbonate Diffuser
Anchor Safety Eye Terminal